B RIS &8
REMBE 04
RERHE 04
hHIEHE 04
BEHE 04
BRHE 04
REHE 04
WA EHE 04
aEEHE 04
HERE 04

10 TAHE 04
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RREIE R
1 REMEE 04
2 BEIHIE 04
3 RIEHE 04
4 REHE 04
5 aiREE 04
6 BiEHE 04
7  NBESEEHE 04
8 M EHE 04
9 IRBHEIE 04
10 thifiHi & 04
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FXARZE R 10 RHETT

IREICES IR RIRE  WEE(E

HSF 2618 28,553 34.4
CZF 2603 18,755 133
EGF 1314 14,314 14.1
CCF 2303 10,475 51.1
IPF 3035 5,453 317
CHF 2409 5023 19.95
DDF 2888 4,892 11.3
CDF 2330 4,255 580
HLF 2542 3,685 48.45
NVF 8069 3,350 1775

KREZER 10 BHETT

REAICES IRRACIR RFEEE  WHBE

HSF 2618 32,734 34.4
DQF 3481 29,661  16.65
CHF 2409 29,293 19.95
CZF 2603 29,008 133
CDF 2330 20,429 580
CCF 2303 18,140 51.1
QFF 2330 14,771 581
DDF 2888 9,501 11.3
DHF 2317 8,784  105.5
CBF 2002 7,382 39.4
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HREX
A135
V-6
A0.75
v-17
A6.5
A0S5
A0.05
v-8
A2.65
v-35

A135
v-0.1
A0S
V-6
V-8
v-1.7
v-7
A0.05
A0S
A0.15

REE (F#
11,146

61,047
3,807
16,556
128,385
8,080
3,051
156,600
13,082
57,510

REEE (F8
11,146

6,743
8,080
61,047
156,600
16,556
7,844
3,051
28,485
10,638
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ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 EEAE 04 OUF 3552 166 A15 A9.93% 85,158
2 RIGHE 04 PDF 4736 2225 A18 A 8.80% 72,090
3 EEEE 04 HLF 2542 4845 A265 A579%% 13,082
4 hA{EHE 04 EGF 1314 141 AO0.75 A5.62% 3,807
5 aitEiE 04 EZF 1722 77 A3.2 A4.34% 20,790
6 F—E£HE 04 DPF 2892 29.7 Al2 A4.21% 8,019
7 REMEE 04 HSF 2618 344 Al135 A4.08% 11,146
8 th#-KYH & 04 LVF 5871 262 A10 A3.97% 70,740
9 SRS 04 IAF 2834 135 AO0S5 A 3.85% 3,645
10 SEEHE 04 LOF 5880 30.7 A105 A3.54% 8,289
BX0ERT 10 ZHETT
1 KTHIE 04 PMF 8436 177 v-10 ¥-5.35% 57,348
2 FREEAE 04 IRF 3037 2315 Vv-12 v-4.93% 93,758
3 INEERITEEAE 04 OLF 3008 1775 v-90 V-4.83% 23,963
4 REHE 04 CZF 2603 133 Vv-6 V-4.32% 61,047
5 RIUKEE 04 IJF 3008 1795 v-70 V-3.75% 484,650
6 RMDMEAE 04 CYF 2408 66.5 V-24 V-3.48% 21,546
7 [F+HERE 04 PAF 3227 139 v-5 V-3.47% 45,036
8 RFAEE 04 ODF 2231 154 v-55 Vv-345% 62,370
9 HERHE 04 QCF 2606 579 Vv-2 v-3.34% 23,450
10 EIEHAE 04 JBF 3443 489.5 Vv-16.5 V-3.26% 158,598
A
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2y REIREE BRI WEBE RIKE% HMRE KPHENH FES(FE)
REMEE 04 HSF 2618 344 A4.08% 28,553 32,734 11,146
RERHE 04 CZF 2603 133 v-4.32% 18,755 29,008 61,047
RIEHE 04 CHF 2409 19.95 A2.57% 5,023 29,293 8,080
BHEIHE 04 DQF 3481 16.65 v-0.60% 1,200 29,661 6,743
HBEHSE 04 CCF 2303 51.1 v-3.22% 10,475 18,140 16,556
aREHE 04 CDF 2330 580 v-1.36% 4,255 20,429 156,600
hA{EHE 04 EGF 1314 141 A5.62% 14,314 4,429 3,807
INBUETREHE 04 QFF 2330 581 v-119% 2,856 14,771 7,844
MAEHE 04 DDF 2888 113 A0.44% 4,892 9,501 3,051
JEBHS 04 DHF 2317 105.5 A0.48% 1,549 8,784 28,485
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LA ATIDPY) (1548 2022/04/06 [ 213.50 7 PPYIEY 15 213.00 W 222,50 6 % 363 11 +18.00 (+8.80%)
SMA5 202.704  SMA20187.45¢ SMA60 187.414 SMA120180.32¢ SMA200193.72% 2280

224.50 225.0

220
2190
216.0
213.0
210.0
207.0
2040
2010
198.0
195.0
192.0
189.0
186.0
183.0
180.0
1770
1740
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" 2022/4/7 © 2313 #iE 0.70
" 2022/4/7 © 20152® - 7 5 " o 7 095
2022/4/7 2388 [ - 0.99979 0 0.16
2022/4/7 6412 BEE - 5.2 0 0.67
2022/4/7 6756 EEE - 10.9863 0 0.24
2022/4/7 5388 & - 24 0 0.20
2022/4/7 1712 S - 18 0 0.25
2022/4/8 3003 f2FE - 2 0 0.10
2022/4/8 2535 EMT - 2.5 0 0.28
2022/4/8 2832 BE - 0.75 0 0.09
2022/4/13 2614 E7% - 1 0 0.17
2022/4/14 1477 %% KSF 95 0 0.75
2022/4/14 6806 AR - 0 0 0.00
2022/4/14 2910 %48 - 0.5 0 0.03
- SEEtOmER
202204W2 202204  202204W4 202205W1 202205W2
E=bioL 3.80 1.38 449 0.10 0.00
RE Y 3.80 5.19 9.68 9.78 9.78
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